
JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY / AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

BID TABULATION

8000BID ID:

APPROVAL DATE: August 17, 2021

ITEM(S) QUOTED: SPOKEN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING SERVICES  & 

TRANSLATION OF DOCUMENTS (SUPPLEMENT) 

DATE BIDS RECEIVED: July 15, 2021

From August 17, 2021 through June 30, 2022CONTRACT PERIOD:

RENEWAL(S): No renewal option. 

COMMENTS: Awarded to multiple vendors to ensure adequate coverage. 
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Vendor Response Terms

Response Payment TermsResponse TermsVendor Name

Atlas Language Services, Inc. Thank you for allowing us to respond to this 

RFP.  If you have any questions or need 

revisions, please let us know.

Net 30

Interpreters Unlimited

Volatia Language Network, Inc. Please see the attached document titled 

"Volatia Language Network Inc Response for 

ITB 4600649 - Spoken Language Interpreting 

Services and Translation of Documents"

Net 30 Days
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ITEM NO. 1   -  Remote Simultaneous Interpretation Service-Spanish Only, (per specifications).  Price per hour.   1 - 1.0000 Each 

Purchase, Estimated Quantity - 1 (4600649-2014849)

UNIT PRICE ($)ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER VENDOR NAME

*Interpreters Unlimited, Inc.  90.0000Interpreters Unlimited

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: N/A

*Volatia Language Network, Inc.  90.0000Volatia Language Network, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: SI VRI - Spanish

Net 30RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: 

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Services are billed per one (1) minute in increments of one (1) minute with no 

cancellation period. 

*Kudo  735.0000Atlas Language Services, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: KUDO

Net 30RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: 

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Price varies on need.  Less then one hour with one interpreter = $485.00.  If 2 

interpreters and/or greater then 1 hour price is $785.00.

ITEM NO. 2   -  Remote Simultaneous Interpretation Service-All Spoken Languages other than Spanish, (no sign language), (per 

specifications).  Price per hour.  1 - 1.0000 Each Purchase, Estimated Quantity - 1 

UNIT PRICE ($)ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER VENDOR NAME

*Interpreters Unlimited, Inc.  90.0000Interpreters Unlimited

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: N/A

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Price Per Hour.

*Volatia Language Network, Inc.  105.0000Volatia Language Network, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: SI VRI - LOTS

Net 30RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: 

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Services are billed per one (1) minute in increments of one (1) minute with no 

cancellation period. 

*Kudo  1,135.0000Atlas Language Services, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Kudo

Net 30RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: 

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Price varies on need.  Less then one hour with one interpreter = $560.00+ depending 

upon the language needed.  If 2 interpreters and/or greater then 1 hour price is 

$1035.00+ depending upon language needed.
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Note: *  indicates a pending award.
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TOTAL BIDS - 

AWARDED TOTAL ($)TOTAL ($)VENDOR NAME
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Note: *  indicates a pending award.
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TOTAL BIDS

VENDOR NAME TOTAL ($) AWARDED TOTAL ($)

1,870.00  1,870.00Atlas Language Services, Inc.

180.00  180.00Interpreters Unlimited

195.00  195.00Volatia Language Network, Inc.

2,245.00
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Note: *  indicates a pending award.
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